Date
#13-July 29
B-Singles

G-Singles

B Dbls

G Dbls

Mixed Dbls

#14
B-Singles

G-Singles

B Dbls

Team
SC BOBCATS
#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Team #1
Team #2

Team #1
Team #2
Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

SW COYOTES
#1
#H2
#3
#H4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Team #1

VS Team
PNW HUSKIES
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2

Team #1
Team #2
Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

NC FALCONS
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Team #1

Site

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
cC
CcC
cC
CcC
cC
CcC
cC

CcC

Time

7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am

10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am

11:30am

Scoring

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)



G Dbls

Mixed Dbls

#15
B-Singles

G-Singles

B Dbls

G Dbls

Mixed Dbls

Date
#16-July 29
B-Singles

G-Singles

Team #2
Team #1
Team #2

Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

NC OWLS
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Team #2

Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

Team

SC COUGARS

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#1
#2

Team #2
Team #1
Team #2

Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

SC PANTHERS
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

Team

HI TIGERSHARKS
#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#1

#2

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

Site

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am

12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm

Time

7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Scoring

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3



B Dbls

G Dbls

Mixed Dbls

#17
B-Singles

G-Singles

B Dbls

G Dbls

Mixed Dbls

#18
B-Singles

#3
H4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

PNW BEAVERS
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

SW ROADRUNNERS
#1
#2
#3
H4
#5
#6

#3
#4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2

Team #1
Team #2

Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

NC EAGLES
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Team #2

Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

SC JAGUARS

#1
#2
#3
#H4
#5
#6

PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am

10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am

11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
9:30am

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3



G-Singles

B Dbls
G Dbls

Mixed Dbls

Date
#19-Jul 30
B-Singles

G-Singles

B Dbls

G Dbls

#20
B-Singles

#1
#2
#3
H4
#5
#H6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

Team VS
SW COYOTES
#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #3

SC BOBCATS
#1
#2

#1
#2
#3
#H4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1 (P3)
Team #2 (P6)

Team
NC OWLS
#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #3

NC FALCONS
#1
#2

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

Site

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

CC
CC

9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am

12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm

Time

7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am

10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am

8:00am
8:00am

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Scoring

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Best of 3
Best of 3



G-Singles

B Dbls

G Dbls

#21
B-Singles

G-Singles

B Dbls

G Dbls

Date

#3
H4
#5
#6
#1
#H2
#3
H4
#5
#H6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #3

PNW HUSKIES
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #3

Team

VS

#3
#H4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#H4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #3

SC PANTHERS
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #3

Team

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

Site

8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am

11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am

12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm

Time

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Scoring



#22-Jul 30
B-Singles

G-Singles

B Dbls

G Dbls

#23
B-Singles

G-Singles

B Dbls

G Dbls

PNW BEAVERS
#1
#2
#3
H4
#5
#H6
#1
#H2
#3
H4
#5
#H6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #3

SC COUGARS
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
H4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2

SW ROADRUNNERS
#1 PR
#2 PR
#3 PR
#4 PR
#5 PR
#6 PR
#1 PR
#2 PR
#3 PR
#4 PR
#5 PR
#6 PR
Team #1 PR
Team #2 PR
Team #3 PR
Team #1 PR
Team #2 PR
Team #3 PR
NC EAGLES

#1 PR
#2 PR
#3 PR
H#4 PR
#5 PR
H6 PR
#1 PR
#2 PR
#3 PR
#4 PR
#5 PR
#6 PR
Team #1 PR
Team #2 PR
Team #3 PR
Team #1 PR
Team #2 PR

7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am
7:00am

10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am
8:30am

11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)



#24
B-Singles

G-Singles

B Dbls

G Dbls

Date
#25 Jul 30
BOYS DBLS

GIRLS DBLS

#26
BOYS DBLS

GIRLS DBLS

Team #3

HI TIGERSHARKS
#1
#H2
#3
H4
#5
#H6
#1
#H2
#3
H4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #3

Team
TBD
#1

#2

#3

#1

#2

#3

TBD
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3

VS

Team #3

SC JAGUARS
#1
#2
#3
#H4
#5
#6
#1
#2
#3
#H4
#5
#6

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #3

Team
TBD
#1

#2

#3

#1

#2

#3

TBD
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3

PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

Site

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

11:30am

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
9:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am

12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm

Time

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

6 (5-5)

Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3
Best of 3

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

Scoring

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)



#27
BOYS DBLS

GIRLS DBLS

#28
BOYS DBLS

GIRLS DBLS

#29
BOYS DBLS

GIRLS DBLS

#30
BOYS DBLS

GIRLS DBLS

TBD
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3

TBD
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3

TBD
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3

TBD
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3

TBD
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3

TBD
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3

TBD
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3

TBD
#1
#2
#3
#1
#2
#3

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC
CcC

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)

6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)
6 (5-5)



